TED THORSEN LLC • PHONE: 800-233-8358  • LOCAL: 570-706-2675  • FAX: 570-706-2699  • WWW.TEDTHORSEN.COM • E-MAIL: INFO@TEDTHORSEN.COM 81
Maxx-Ergo Lifter Model LP-MXE-150
The MAXX-ERGO-LIFTER is a highly maneuverable light capacity lifter
designed for multiple material handling applications. It is equipped with a
standard platform and has a load capacity of 330 lbs.
Ideal for assembly operations, ergonomic applications and other material handling
needs. The MAXX-ERGO-LIFTER features a lift/lower button on a flexible control cord
that allows the operator to be in the most comfortable position while lifting or lowering
loads. The electric lift is battery operated and features an on board charger that runs on
110 volt input.
Also available are several optional attachments that customize the unit for specific
applications including roll and coil handling attachments and a tote lifter attachment that
are bolted on permitting the unit to be changed back to the standard platform when
required.
Specifications:
• Model LP-MXE-150
• Capacity: 330 lbs. at 9” load center
• Maximum Platform Height: 59”
• Lowered Height: 5”
• Straddle I.D.: 18.75”
• Staddle O.D.: 23.25”
• Platform Size: 18.5” x 23.5”
• Overall Size: 35” x 23.5” x 70”
• Steer Wheels: 5” swivel with brake
• Load Wheels: 3” swivel
• Lift/Lower button on flexible control cord
• Battery Included: 24 volt maintenance-free
• Charger Included: Automatic; On-Board
• Lift Speed: Approximately 26 seconds
LP-MXE-150 Price:
$1,942.66
(F.O.B. Wisconsin)
• Weight: 150 lbs. • Shipping Class: 70
Optional Attachments:
Attachment LP-A-1 is used for
rolls or coils that require lifting
from underneath. Ideal for
placing rolls on and off a shaft.
Attachment LP-A-2 is a single ram
suited for lifting coils or rolls
through the core. The ram length
is 24" long and 2" in diameter.
Attachment LP-A-3 is a dual ram
arrangement. The ram length is
17.75" long and 2" in diameter.
The distance between the ram is
6". It can be used to cradle rolls or
can handle 2 small rolls at one
time through the core.
Attachment LP-A-4 is a roll
handled designed to handle rolls
in the verticle and horizontal
position (poker chip position). The
unit features an expandable ram
that holds the roll by expanding in
the core by turning the wheel
pictured. The ram is 11" long and
is 2.9" in diameter.
LP-MXE-150 Attachment Prices:
LP-A1 V-Platform… Add $100.39
LP-A2 Single Ram… Add $100.39
LP-A3 Dual Ram… Add $150.58
LP-A4 Roll Handler Upender… Add $296.51
TED THORSEN LLC • PHONE: 800-233-8358  • LOCAL: 570-706-2675  • FAX: 570-706-2699  • WWW.TEDTHORSEN.COM • E-MAIL: INFO@TEDTHORSEN.COM 83
Model Number Operation Plat. Size Capacity Max. Tilt Ship Wt. Price
VE-BTT-6-36 Manual 28"W x 36"D x 2"H 600 lbs. 15°,30°,45° 60 lbs. $128.27
VE-BTT-6-46 Manual 28"W x 46"D x 2"H 600 lbs. 15°,30°,45° 72 lbs. $139.43
VE-BTT-5-36 Linear Actuated 28"W x 36"D x 5"H 500 lbs. 0° to 45° 84 lbs. $863.51
VE-BTT-10-36 Linear Actuated 28"W x 36"D x 3"H 1000 lbs. 0° to 45° 96 lbs. $922.99
VE-BTT-5-46 Linear Actuated 28"W x 46"D x 5"H 500 lbs. 0° to 45° 96 lbs. $873.73
VE-BTT-10-46 Linear Actuated 28"W x 46"D x 3"H 1000 lbs. 0° to 45° 108 lbs. $933.22
ELECTRIC HYDRAULIC SCISSOR LIFT TABLES  --  SPECIFICATIONS & PRICING
Model # Platform Size (WxL) Lowered Ht. Raised Ht. Capacity (lbs.) Voltage Phase Net Wt. (lbs.) PRICE
VE-EHLT-2448-3-43 24” x 48” 7” 43” 3,000 460/3 700 $2,606.18
VE-EHLT-4048-3-43 40” x 48” 7” 43” 3,000 460/3 800 $2,606.18
ACCESSORIES FOR ELECTRIC HYDRAULIC SCISSOR LIFT TABLES  --  SPECIFICATIONS & PRICING
VE-EHLT-SEMI-PO Semi-Portability Option (Includes two rigid wheels with a two wheel dolly jack) CALL
VE-EHLT-FULL-PO Full Portability Option for 3,000 lb. capacity units up to 90” long (includes two rigid & two swivel casters)
with a non-removable push handle, reinforced frame and foot operated floor lock CALL
VE-ACC-4-3-24-48-43-CI NFPA-701 Fire Retardant Accordion Skirting - Customer-Installed, includes hardware (24 x 48) CALL
VE-ACC-4-3-24-48-43-FI NFPA-701 Fire Retardant Accordion Skirting - Factory Installed (24 x 48) CALL
VE-ACC-4-3-40-48-43-CI NFPA-701 Fire Retardant Accordion Skirting - Customer-Installed, includes hardware (40 x 48) CALL
VE-ACC-4-3-40-48-43-FI NFPA-701 Fire Retardant Accordion Skirting - Factory Installed (40 x 48) CALL
Powered Carousel (CA-Series) Powered carousel electric hydraulic driven, fixed-speed, hand control, min. deck size 54” x 54”,
Max. capacity 4,000 lbs.  Add 31/2” to lowered height CALL
Electric Hydraulic Scissor Lift Tables
Full featured electric hydraulic scissor lift tables are used by all types of
manufacturing and warehouse facilities.  Safety features include: electric toe
guard to protect pinch points during lowering of the table, brass velocity fuse
to maintain platform height regardless of hydraulic pressure, 24V AC push-
button hand control, maintenance prop, and upper travel limit switch to stop
table at maximum height reducing motor wear.  2HP, 460V, 3 phase, 60 Hz
totally enclosed motor standard, other voltages available.  3000 psi hydraulic
component rating.
SCISSOR LIFT TABLES
• Pallets can be loaded onto table with pallet trucks and raised to an ergonomic
working height
• Front side electric toe guard to protect pinch points during lowering of table
• Velocity fuse to maintain platform height regardless of hydraulic pressure
• Foot control • Maintenance prop
• Upper travel limit switch to stop table at max. height, reducing motor wear
• 2 HP, 208-230/460V, 3-phase, remote 60 Hz totally enclosed motor
• Motor is remote and can be located up to 8 feet away from table
• 3000 psi hydraulic components rating
GROUND SCISSOR LIFT TABLES
Designed for use when powered fork
trucks are not available.
Pallet Truck Accessible
Model Number Capacity Platform Size O.A. LxWxH (Lowered) Lift Range Weight Price
VE-EHLTG-4450-2-36 2,000 lbs. 44"W x 50"L 56" x 67" x 81/2" 1/2" to 36" 1,620 lbs. $4,157.01
VE-EHLTG-4450-4-36 4,000 lbs. 44"W x 50"L 56" x 67" x 81/2" 1/2" to 36" 1,690 lbs. $4,957.10
VE-EHLTG-4470-2-48 2,000 lbs. 44"W x 70"L 78" x 67" x 10" 1/2" to 48" 1,995 lbs. $4,246.03
VE-EHLTG-4470-4-48 4,000 lbs. 44"W x 70"L 78" x 67" x 10" 1/2" to 48" 2,310 lbs. $5,130.84
VE-EHLTG-5250-2-36 2,000 lbs. 52"W x 50"L 56" x 75" x 81/2" 1/2" to 36" 1,690 lbs. $4,474.47
VE-EHLTG-5250-4-36 4,000 lbs. 52"W x 50"L 56" x 75" x 81/2" 1/2" to 36" 1,890 lbs. $5,504.07
VE-EHLTG-5270-2-48 2,000 lbs. 52"W x 70"L 78" x 75" x 10" 1/2" to 48" 2,205 lbs $4,576.36
VE-EHLTG-5270-4-48 4,000 lbs. 52"W x 70"L 78" x 75" x 10" 1/2" to 48" 2,520 lbs. $5,605.96
BENCH TOP TILTERS
Ergonomic Bench Top Tilters reduce worker fatigue & maximize comfort & safety.
• Loads up to 1000 lbs. may be tilted 0° to 45°.
• Heavy-duty steel tilters can be attached to most
industrial table tops, workbenches and mobile lift
tables of sufficient load capacity and surface size.
• Pendant hand control with UP/DOWN push
buttons is located on a convenient 8 foot cord.
• Flat base plate with slotted holes for installation.
• Tilting top: powder coated silver. Base: painted
royal blue
• Manually Adjustable Tilter is used for
applications requiring only occasional changes in
tilt angle.
• Electro-Mechanical Internal Operating
Mechanism (linear actuated) will lift a maximum
of 500 lbs. up to a 45° angle from 5" lowered ht.
• External Operating Mechanism (linear actuated)
will lift a max. of 1000 lbs. up to a 45° angle from
5" lowered ht.
Bench top tilters have a sliding top
which tilts within its own base frame.
The center of the platform is kept
closer to the center of the base,
providing for higher stability than the
conventional hinge style tilter.
ALSO
ONLINE:
Adjustable Box Stacker
MODEL VE-ABS-130
$536.32
Portable Hand Winch
Lifter
MODEL VE-HWL-330
$463.46
Fully Powered Electric
Pallet Trucks
Search: VE-EPT
Starting at: $2,785.78
Low Profile Lite Load
Lifts
MODEL VE-LLPW-500-FW
$617.62
Stacker w/Powered Lift
MODEL VE-SL-118-AA
$2,785.78
Adjustable
Forks,
Adjustable
Leg Supports